## Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative I provider is d	Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the servoing business):  Hatchet, hatchet.is
Address of So	ervice Provider: 713 6th Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11215
Name of Age Notification	ent Designated to Receive  Jason Herskowitz  Claimed Infringement:
	of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box ation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic 713 6th Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11215
Telephone N	umber of Designated Agent: 571-426-0056
Facsimile Nu	mber of Designated Agent: 347-896-5133
Email Addre	ess of Designated Agent: dmca@hatchet.is
	ative of the Designating Service Provider:  Date:
Typed or Price	nted Name and Title:

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

Scanned

JAN 17 2014

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received
44.08.734
2000-19ht Office